
BID# 2024-020-7007

Company Name Legal Name Owner Name Email Address Email Address 2 Address Address 2 City State Zip Code Phone Number Fax Number
492110

7 Reign L.L.C. 7 Reign Freight Ezell Banks 7reignllc@gmail.com 2824 Cliffview Dr Mckinney TX 	75071 972-774-8460
C & D Couriers, Inc. David E. Miller dmiller@cdcouriers.com cwest@cdcouriers.com 10575 Newkirk St. #750 Dallas TX 75220 214-878-6997
C D S Vending, Inc. Carl Shepherd Carl@cdsvending.com carl@cdsvending.com 320 International Pkwy Arlington TX 	76011 214-618-0624 972-579-0752
D.O.D. Express Inc. dba Deliveries on Demand Angela Chester deliveriesondemand@yahoo.com PO BOX 324 Lancaster TX 75146 (817)798-5338
F2IT Logistics Nicole Willis Nicole.willis@F2itransport.com 11350 Windsong Lane Crossroads TX 76277 214-901-2701
Haul2Haul Logistics, LLC Clorenzo Griffin cgriffin@haul2haullogistics.com cgriffin@haul2haullogistics.com 3552 Red Mine Ln Grand Prairie TX 	75052 954-288-6319
Hawk's Couriers LLC michael hawkins mhawkins@hawkscouriers.org mhawkins@hawkcouriers.org 4915 Pace Trail 411 Arlington TX 	76017 817-476-7702 817-479-9017
Helpmates of America, LLC n/a Heidi Whitfield Helpmatesofamerica@yahoo.com Helpmatesofamerica@yahoo.com 7315 Vienta Point Grand Prairie TX 	75054 817-905-9114
Mountain Movers Transportation LLC EBONY LEWIS ebony.lewis3223@gmail.com 576 Northwood Dr Oak Point TX 	75068 903-701-8929
N. F. Dowl Company, LLC Noa Dowl noadowl@gmail.com noadowl@gmail.com 2801 Live Oak Street, Dallas, TX, USA 5202 Dallas TX 	75204 214-926-1171
NEMTransport LLC Roddrelle Sykes rsykes@nemtransports.com rsykes@riskassistplus.com 9355 John W Elliot Dr #25 Frisco TX 75033 (318)426-1008
Olam Logistics LLC Jameka Briggs jbriggs@olamlogistics.com jbriggs@olamlogistics.com 9500 Feather Grass Ln Ste 120-157 Fort Worth TX 	76177 817-630-5584
On The Go Mobile Phlebotomy,LLC Shamaaka Augustine saugustine@onthegolabs.com 13612 Midway Rd. Ste 412 Farmers Branch TX 	75244 214-997-3046 214-260-1988
Regional Carriers Logistics, Inc. Roderick Armster transport@rclinc.net transport@rclinc.net 3662 West Camp Wisdom Road, Suite #2044 DALLAS TX 	75237 800-579-0697
Resilient Freight Solutions JCHC Transport, LLC Haydee Clark haydee@resilientfreight.com 6303 Woodstream Court Dallas TX 75240 214-210-9976
VETERANS STANDARD AMERICA, INC Terrance Wilson twilson@veteransstandard-america.com twilson@veteransstandard-america.com 709 KESWICK DRIVE DESOTO TX 	75115 972-220-9026 972-220-9026

492210
7 Reign L.L.C. 7 Reign Freight Ezell Banks 7reignllc@gmail.com 2824 Cliffview Dr Mckinney TX 	75071 972-774-8460
Haul2Haul Logistics, LLC Clorenzo Griffin cgriffin@haul2haullogistics.com cgriffin@haul2haullogistics.com 3552 Red Mine Ln Grand Prairie TX 	75052 954-288-6319
Helpmates of America, LLC n/a Heidi Whitfield Helpmatesofamerica@yahoo.com Helpmatesofamerica@yahoo.com 7315 Vienta Point Grand Prairie TX 	75054 817-905-9114
Olam Logistics LLC Jameka Briggs jbriggs@olamlogistics.com jbriggs@olamlogistics.com 9500 Feather Grass Ln Ste 120-157 Fort Worth TX 	76177 817-630-5584
Smart Delivery Service, Inc. Kurian Benjamin sbenjamin@smart-delivery.com kbenjamin@smart-delivery.com 751 E Southlake Blvd Suite 130 Southlake TX 76092 651-331-1500
Travco Logistics Corp. Tamara Bennett tbennett@travco.biz 1063 Texan Trail Suite 100 Grapevine TX 76051 817-410-9488 817-410-9388

488490
RGJ Services LLC dba Barricades Plus Rodrick Johnson rodrick@barricadesplustx.com rodney@barricadesplustx.com 11571 Cockleburr Rd Ste 1A Roanoke TX 76262 432-661-3013

491110
Haul2Haul Logistics, LLC Clorenzo Griffin cgriffin@haul2haullogistics.com cgriffin@haul2haullogistics.com 3552 Red Mine Ln Grand Prairie TX 	75052 954-288-6319
LEGACY FOUR LOGISTICS, llc Samuel Jackson legacyfourlogistics@yahoo.com 1723 ALTACREST Drive GRAPEVINE TX 	76051 314-479-0627
MEI Mail Services, Inc. Leslie E Marshall, Sr. leslie@meimailservices.com abby.le@meimailservices.com 13714 Gamma Rd Ste 120 Farmers Branch TX 75244 214-212-2121

481112
Flight Crew International (FCI) Bismillah Establishment (BEST) International USA, INC Aasiya Shaikh ashaikh@fci.aero 5601 Democracy Drive Suite 210 Plano TX 75024 469-877-1646
US Cargo Link, LLC Dimple Thiara dimple@uscargolink.com 1840 West Airfield Drive Suite 300 Grapevine TX 76051 888-552-5623 972-432-6685
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